$362,800 - 207 Hasty Point Road, Port Wentworth

MLS #SA341384

$362,800
4 Bedroom, 3.00 Bathroom, 2,022 sqft
Residential on 0.13 Acres

Rice Creek, Port Wentworth, GA

Savannah's most trusted local builder is proud
to offer the Grayson TR plan. This 4 BR/2.5
BA home is spacious and full of upgrades! On
the main floor you'll enter into the foyer &
cafA© space flowing into kitchen and great
room w/ back patio right off of great room. Half
bath completes the first floor. Upgraded luxury
vinyl click plank flooring throughout main floor,
baths & laundry rm. The kitchen boasts 36"
shaker style cabinets, upgraded granite
counters w/ tile backsplash, stainless steel
appliances, pantry & two pendant lights over
island. Up the stairs are all bedrooms, full
baths, & laundry rm. Primary bedroom has tray
ceiling w/ ceiling fan & huge walk-in closet!
Primary bath has separate shower & garden
tub, double sink quartz top vanity & linen
closet. 2nd full bath has single sink quartz top
vanity & tub/shower combo. Off the hall you'll
find three bedrooms each w/ a large closet,
and laundry room w/ W/D connections.
Estimated Completion February 2026

Built in 2025

Essential Information

MLS # SA341384
Price $362,800
Bedrooms 4
Bathrooms 3.00

Full Baths 2

Half Baths 1



Square Footage
Square Footage
Acres

Year Built

Type

Sub-Type

Style

Status

2,022

5489

0.13

2025

Residential

Single Family Residence
Traditional

Active

Community Information

Address
Subdivision
City
County
State

Zip Code

Amenities
Utilities
Parking

# of Garages
Garages

Has Pool
Pool

Interior

Interior Features
Appliances

Heating
Cooling
# of Stories

Exterior

Exterior
Construction
Foundation

207 Hasty Point Road
Rice Creek

Port Wentworth
Chatham

GA

31407

Underground Utilities
Attached

2

Attached

Yes

Community

Ceiling Fan(s), Kitchen Island, Pantry, Tub Shower, Upper Level Primary

Dishwasher, Electric Water Heater, Disposal, Microwave, Oven, Range,
Refrigerator

Central, Electric
Central Air, Electric
2

Vinyl Siding
Vinyl Siding
Slab

Additional Information



Date Listed October 8th, 2025
HOA Fees 440
HOA Fees Freq. Annually

Listing Details

Listing Agent Garret T. Williamson
Listing Office Landmark 24 Realty, Inc

The data relating to real estate for sale on this web site comes in part from the Internet Data Exchange program of the
Savannah Multi-List Corporation. Real estate listings held by brokerage firms other than [INSERT BROKER NAME] are
marked with the name of the listing brokers. Information deemed reliable but not guaranteed. © 2025 Savannah
Multi-List Corporation. All rights reserved. This data up-to-date as of October 14th, 2025 at 02:52am, EDT. For the most
current information, contact [your firm name, phone number, and e-mail address]



